

## Sweet Adelines International 2024 MUSIC EDUCATOR AWARD APPLICATION

Please note when submitting the application, that you are granting permission for Sweet Adelines International and its designated representatives to contact the references listed.

Before returning these forms to International Headquarters, be sure your application includes all necessary pieces, including recent photograph, copy of a teaching certification or proof of employment in local school, and one letter of support. Incomplete applications are not eligible for consideration for an award.

To be eligible for consideration, candidates must meet the following criteria:

- Must be employed to teach music to students in a classroom setting
- Must be a member/member affiliate of Sweet Adelines International
- Must have demonstrated involvement in SA activities at chorus or regional level
- Must have made outstanding contributions to the furtherance of music education in public/private schools by promoting barbershop style as an American art form
- Must not be a previous award recipient

Candidate's Name:	Chapter:	Region:
Address:		
	Email:	
	ational:	
List Sweet Adelines International act	•	
<b>Educational Credentials:</b>		

<b>Current Occupation:</b>	
Occupational History:	
	ion in schools and the promotion of barbershop harmony (attach additional sheet,
<b>Professional Associations:</b>	
Are you a member of a professional m	usic educator association? (NAfME, CMEA, EMEA, etc?)
If so, which organization:	Number of years of membership:
References:	
Please list two non-family (for example	e, but not limited to, spouse, partner, cohabiter, grandparent, parent, parent's sibling, sibling, child,
cousin, etc), Sweet Adelines member re	rferences below:
Reference 1	
Name:	
Phone number:	Email :
Reference 2	
Phone number:	Email :
	fication or proof of employment in a local school, one letter of support, and a recent 8, 2024

photograph must be received by May 8, 2024.

## Send to:

Education Department • education@sweetadelines.com Sweet Adelines International • 9110 S Toledo Avenue • Tulsa, OK, USA 74137 Phone 918.622.1444 • Fax 918.388.8083